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COMPETITOR TIMETABLES



SATURDAY TIMETABLE

FLIGHT
TRAMPOLINE DMT

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4 PANEL 5

QUALIFICATIONS

1
LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN LEVEL 1 MEN | 

LEVEL 1 WOMEN
1-13 1-12 1-13 1-13 1-3 | 1-5

Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35
One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 Two-Touch | Compete 08:35 - 08:55
Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 One-Touch | F1 08:55 - 09:15

2
LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN LEVEL 2 WOMEN

14-26 13-23 14-25 14-26 1-10
Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35

One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 Two- Touch | Compete 09:35 - 09:55
Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Two-Touch | F1 & F2 09:55 - 10:15

3
LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN LEVEL 2 MEN

27-39 24-34 26-37 27-39 1-6
Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35

One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 Two-Touch | Compete 10:35 - 10:55
Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 One-Touch | F1 10:55 - 11:15

4
LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN | 

LEVEL 6 MEN
40-52 35-45 38-49 40-42 | 1-9

Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35
One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40
Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15

LUNCH | 12:15 - 12:45

5
LEVEL 6 WOMEN | 

LEVEL 4 MEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 3 DISABILITY LEVEL 1 WOMEN | 
DISABILITY LEVEL 2 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 4 FIG LEVEL WOMEN

53-56 | 1-8 1-12 1-6 | 1-6 1-9 1-11
Warm Up 12:45 - 13:05 Warm Up 12:45 - 13:05 Warm Up 12:45 - 13:05 Warm Up 12:45 - 13:05 Warm Up 12:45 - 13:05

One-Touch 13:05 - 13:10 One-Touch 13:05 - 13:10 One-Touch 13:05 - 13:10 One-Touch 13:05 - 13:10 Two-Touch | Compete 13:05 - 13:35
Compete 13:10 - 13:45 Compete 13:10 - 13:45 Compete 13:10 - 13:45 Compete 13:10 - 13:45

6
LEVEL 4 MEN | 
LEVEL 7 MEN LEVEL 5 MEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 4 FIG LEVEL MEN

9-16 | 1-5 1-11 10-18 1-6
Warm Up 13:45 - 14:05 Warm Up 13:45 - 14:05 Warm Up 13:45 - 14:05 Warm Up 13:45 - 14:05

One-Touch 14:05 - 14:10 One-Touch 14:05 - 14:10 One-Touch 14:05 - 14:10 Two-Touch | Compete 14:05 - 14:25
Compete 14:10 - 14:45 Compete 14:10 - 14:45 Compete 14:10 - 14:45

FINALS

7
LEVEL 7 MEN LEVEL 5 MEN LEVEL 5 WOMEN LEVEL 7 WOMEN

1-5 1-8 1-8 1-8
Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00
March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05
Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15

One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20
Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30

8
LEVEL 6 WOMEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN DISABILITY LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 6 MEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN

1-8 1-8 1-6 1-8 1-8
Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30
March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35
Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45

One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 Two-Touch 15:45 - 15:50
Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete F1 & F2 15:50 - 16:00

9
LEVEL 4 MEN DISABILITY LEVEL 1 WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN

1-8 1-6 1-6
Assemble 15:45 - 16:00 Assemble 15:45 - 16:00 Assemble 15:45 - 16:00
March On 16:00 - 16:05 March On 16:00 - 16:05 March On 16:00 - 16:05
Warm Up 16:05 - 16:15 Warm Up 16:05 - 16:15 Warm Up 16:05 - 16:15

One-Touch 16:15 - 16:20 One-Touch 16:15 - 16:20 One-Touch 16:15 - 16:20
Compete 16:20 - 16:30 Compete 16:20 - 16:30 Compete F1 16:20 - 16:30

MEDALLIST ASSEMBLY | 16:30 - 16:45

MEDAL CEREMONY | 16:45 - 17:30
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SUNDAY TIMETABLE

FLIGHT
TRAMPOLINE DMT

PANEL 1 PANEL 2 PANEL 3 PANEL 4 PANEL 5

QUALIFICATIONS

1
LEVEL 1 WOMEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN SYCHRONISED LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 WOMEN

1-14 1-13 1-14 1-8 1-10
Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35 Warm Up 08:15 - 08:35

One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 One-Touch 08:35 - 08:40 Two-Touch | Compete 08:35 - 08:55
Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15 Compete 08:40 - 09:15

2
LEVEL 1 WOMEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN | 

LEVEL 3 WOMEN       
FIG LEVEL MEN | 

LEVEL 1 MEN SYCHRONISED LEVEL 2 LEVEL 3 WOMEN

15-28 14-18 | 1-8 15-20 | 1-8 9-17 11-16
Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35 Warm Up 09:15 - 09:35

One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 One-Touch 09:35 - 09:40 Two-Touch | Compete 09:35 - 09:50
Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Compete 09:40 - 10:15 Two-Touch | F1 & F2 09:50 - 10:15

3
LEVEL 1 WOMEN | 
LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN LEVEL 1 MEN LEVEL 3 MEN LEVEL 4 WOMEN | 

DISABILITY LEVEL 1 WOMEN
29-33 | 1-9 9-20 9-22 1-13 1-7 | 1-2

Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35 Warm Up 10:15 - 10:35
One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 One-Touch 10:35 - 10:40 Two-Touch | Compete 10:35 - 10:55
Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Compete 10:40 - 11:15 Two-Touch | F1 10:55 - 11:15

4
LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 MEN LEVEL 3 MEN | 

LEVEL 4 MEN
10-23 21-32 1-10 1-10 1-5 | 1-3

Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35 Warm Up 11:15 - 11:35
One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 One-Touch 11:35 - 11:40 Two-Touch | Compete 11:35 - 11:55
Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Compete 11:40 - 12:15 Two-Touch | F1 11:55 - 12:15

5
LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN SYNCHRONISED LEVEL 1 LEVEL 2 MEN

24-37 33-44 11-20 11-20
Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35 Warm Up 12:15 - 12:35

One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40 One-Touch 12:35 - 12:40
Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15 Compete 12:40 - 13:15

Lunch | 13:15 - 13:45

6 BUCS KNOCKOUT
13:45 - 14:45

FINALS

7
LEVEL 2 WOMEN LEVEL 3 WOMEN LEVEL 1 MEN LEVEL 3 MEN

1-8 1-8 1-8 1-8
Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00 Assemble 14:45 - 15:00
March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05 March On 15:00 - 15:05
Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15 Warm Up 15:05 - 15:15

One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20 One-Touch 15:15 - 15:20
Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30 Compete 15:20 - 15:30

8
LEVEL 1 WOMEN FIG LEVEL WOMEN FIG LEVEL MEN LEVEL 2 MEN

1-8 1-8 1-8 1-8
Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30 Assemble 15:15 - 15:30
March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35 March On 15:30 - 15:35
Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45 Warm Up 15:35 - 15:45

One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50 One-Touch 15:45 - 15:50
Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00 Compete 15:50 - 16:00

MEDALLIST ASSEMBLY | 16:00 - 16:15

MEDAL CEREMONY | 16:15 - 17:00
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START LISTS 

Category Day Flight 
Start 

Number Name Institution 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 1 Safwane Salhi Liverpool John Moores 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 2 Andrew Stamp Birmingham 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 3 Will Fothergill Durham 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 4 Bashar Alturk Leeds 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 5 Daniel Kolar Edinburgh 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 6 Liam McDonald Loughborough 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 7 Jared Smith Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 8 Arran Stannard-Heap Warwick 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 9 Rhys Harding East Anglia 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 10 Kareem Eid Sheffield Hallam 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 11 Chad Godwin Loughborough 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 12 Sean Murray De Montfort 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 13 Martin Bland Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 1 14 Daniel Cotta Southampton 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 15 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 16 Oscar Carey Manchester Met 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 17 Louis Whittome Warwick 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 18 Ryan Campbell Newcastle 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 19 Ben Baillie-Young Durham 
TRI FIG Level Men 2 2 20 Matthew Smith Sheffield 
      
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 1 Sophie Thomas Glasgow 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 2 Hannah Brown Strathclyde 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 3 Emma Frost Sheffield 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 4 Rebecca Stobbart Durham 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 5 Olivia Webb Sheffield 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 6 Maggie-Jo Allan Lincoln 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 7 Emily Hallam Birmingham 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 8 Elysia Goodman Salford 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 9 Millie Evans Birmingham 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 10 Megan Glover Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 11 Millie Harvey Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 12 Evan Edwards Glasgow 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 1 13 Anna Bambrook Birmingham 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 14 Bethan Harries Liverpool 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 15 Emily Cavanagh Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 16 Natasha Tapster Bournemouth 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 17 Megan Taylor Leeds 
TRI FIG Level Women 2 2 18 Sydney Kelly Loughborough 
      
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 1 Daniel Joseph Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 2 Oliver Hall Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 3 Harry Davis Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 4 Jakub Nowacki Southampton 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 5 Nuhu Jean Abeka Portsmouth 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 6 James Cousins Kent 
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TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 7 Dylan Heywood Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 2 8 Jonny Henderson Dundee 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 9 Teodor Stoykov De Montfort 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 10 Mathew McGregor Loughborough 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 11 Logan Brown Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 12 Josh Rawlinson Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 13 Morgan Musgrove Sheffield 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 14 Luke Grewer Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 15 Edward Cecil Durham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 16 Ben Whyatt Durham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 17 Joshua Moules Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 18 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 19 Jamie Wilson Stirling 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 20 Will Atkins Oxford 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 21 Isaac Broadhurst East Anglia 
TRI Level 1 Men 2 3 22 Henry Baynes Southampton 
      
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 1 Mathilda Ellis Edinburgh 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 2 Catrise Hart Portsmouth 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 3 Anastasia Kuznetsova Warwick 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 4 Mela Moseley Exeter 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 5 Sophie Sharp York 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 6 Jenna Torrie Loughborough 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 7 Sofiya Mason Dundee 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 8 Emily Kerr Stirling 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 9 Erin Boon Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 10 Rachel Betts Liverpool John Moores 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 11 Lauren Turner Birmingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 12 Jessica Bryant Southampton 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 13 Chloe Davey Cambridge 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 1 14 Tegan Bailey Birmingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 15 Natasha Gordon Liverpool 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 16 Mollie Jervis Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 17 Sam Craig Edinburgh 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 18 Ella Feltham Durham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 19 Charlotte Warnes Birmingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 20 Jamie Logsdon York 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 21 Annie Henderson Sheffield 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 22 Izzy Hammond Loughborough 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 23 Abbie Heywood De Montfort 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 24 Rachael Ashman Southampton 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 25 Lauren Preston Birmingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 26 Laura Scott Newcastle 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 27 Emma Simpson Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 2 28 Ruby Markham Nottingham 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 3 29 Laura Steers Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 3 30 Zara Harvey Coventry 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 3 31 Amy Patchett Loughborough 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 3 32 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth 
TRI Level 1 Women 2 3 33 Amy Williams Sheffield Hallam 
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TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 1 Oscar Kerr Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 2 Noah Harwood Southampton 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 3 Franklin Wong Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 4 Matthew Blake Liverpool 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 5 Flynn Pattinson UCLan 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 6 Jack Pelham Durham 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 7 Dan Smith Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 8 Kieran Drury Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 9 Christopher Mattocks Oxford 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 4 10 Chris Walls Edinburgh 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 11 Tom Bates Birmingham 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 12 Ed Mewes Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 13 Noah Welland Nottingham 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 14 Ben Taylor Nottingham 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 15 Barney Lazenbury UWE 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 16 Adam Mackin Edge Hill 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 17 Max McCourt Stirling 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 18 Aidan Stead Birmingham 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 19 Kian Patel Oxford 
TRI Level 2 Men 2 5 20 Louis Baldry Southampton 
      
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 1 Sasha Bird Surrey 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 2 Katie McCune Surrey 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 3 Chloe Rollins Edinburgh 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 4 Bea Torre York 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 5 Becca Warner Cambridge 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 6 Jenna Edwards Loughborough 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 7 Hannah Lewis Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 8 Libi Atkin Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 3 9 Isabelle Greenwood Portsmouth 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 10 Hannah Thelwell Edge Hill 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 11 Sophie Claydon Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 12 Carly Ireland UHI 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 13 Angelina Göbl Oxford 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 14 Evie Tew Liverpool John Moores 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 15 Abi Fitzpatrick Sheffield 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 16 Jasmine Murray Exeter 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 17 Abi Kelly Liverpool John Moores 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 18 Elinor Greenshields Edinburgh 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 19 Samantha Smith Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 20 Hannah Young York 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 21 Nicol Thompson Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 22 Eliza Catchpole Warwick 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 4 23 Sydnie Lee Leeds 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 24 Niamh McGrath York 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 25 Millie Goodwin Southampton 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 26 Rachael Gooding Liverpool 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 27 Lucy Ritchie Glasgow 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 28 Matilda Hesmondhalgh Newcastle 
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TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 29 Giorgia Gallone Portsmouth 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 30 Paige Meyern East Anglia 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 31 Maisie Button Edinburgh 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 32 Brooke Webster Newcastle 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 33 Anna Stone Lancaster 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 34 Ella Rae Thomas Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 35 Louisa Townsend Nottingham 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 36 Gemma Gibson Southampton 
TRI Level 2 Women 2 5 37 Esther Ezekiel Southampton 
      
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 1 Jack McSharry Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 2 Ryan Sargent Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 3 Aden Capewell Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 4 Chris Layton Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 5 Josh Georgiou Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 6 Ben Jones Liverpool 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 7 Jack Bond Newcastle 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 8 Jack Phillips UWE 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 9 Oliver Kenton Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 10 Kyle Jewitt Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 11 Adam Galloway Portsmouth 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 12 Daniel de Mounteney Sheffield 
TRI Level 3 Men 2 3 13 Alexander Derry Leeds 
      
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 1 Ally Sharp Exeter 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 2 Orla Neeson Edinburgh 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 3 Georgia Barrett Edge Hill 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 4 Tasha Allen Loughborough 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 5 Maren Van Elsacker Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 6 Emily Brown Lancaster 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 7 Niamh Weldon Nottingham 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 2 8 Sophie Watkins Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 9 Beth Gyatt Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 10 Honey Sargeant Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 11 Zoe Sommerville Bournemouth 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 12 Megan Daw Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 13 Olivia Kettlewell Birmingham 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 14 Madeline Waldock Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 15 Purdie Clifton Newcastle 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 16 Emily Berkeley Oxford 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 17 Lily Milligan Edinburgh 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 18 Alexandra Jones Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 19 Siân Hay Exeter 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 3 20 Amy Darragh Birmingham 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 21 Emily Tatham UCLan 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 22 Anastacia Palmer Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 23 Julien Tracey Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 24 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 25 Esther Davies Liverpool 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 26 Olive Ullyatt Warwick 
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TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 27 Katie Pain Southampton 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 28 Chloe Vidal de Saintignon Warwick 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 29 Teri Niven Bournemouth 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 30 Amy Lyon Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 31 Alexandra Mulvey Loughborough 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 4 32 Lili Taylor-Statham Glasgow 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 33 Lucy Ross Cardiff 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 34 Anna Fullard Edinburgh 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 35 Frankie Wells Loughborough 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 36 Zoe Hobby Loughborough 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 37 Phoebe Metcalf Newcastle 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 38 Poppy Dale UCLan 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 39 Sophie Mundy Cardiff 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 40 Chardonnay Bradshaw-Shallow Warwick 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 41 Kateryna Mykytenko Glasgow 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 42 Isabel Lasseter Warwick 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 43 Anna South Lancaster 
TRI Level 3 Women 2 5 44 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam 
      
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 1 Daniel Axford Bournemouth 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 2 Haydn Rashleigh Portsmouth 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 3 Benjamin Johnson Southampton 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 4 Anthony Tran Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 5 JJ Littleton Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 6 Alfie Watkins Newcastle 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 7 Dominic Bower Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 5 8 Aaron Childs Durham 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 9 Christopher Woolcock UCLan 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 10 Thomas Salisbury Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 11 Cyrus Richards UCLan 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 12 Alaa Abou Hashish Loughborough 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 13 Tommy Burholt York 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 14 James Elcock Warwick 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 15 Dharam Gill Portsmouth 
TRI Level 4 Men 1 6 16 Joe Ingoldsby York 
      
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 1 Liv Marshall Bournemouth 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 2 Alice Parker Durham 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 3 Lydia Sellen Portsmouth 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 4 Amber Thomas Southampton 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 5 Krysia Mawer Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 6 Holly Cadman Cambridge 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 7 Rachael Elliott UCLan 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 8 Katie Roberts Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 9 Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 10 Suzanna Hobbs York 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 11 Megan Goss York 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 1 12 Olivia Twomey Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 13 Cajsa Palmer Surrey 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 14 Lydia Read Nottingham 
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TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 15 Ash Plunkett Sheffield 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 16 Janann Durnford Edinburgh 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 17 Tess Ekelund Portsmouth 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 18 Elena Newbrook York 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 19 Elizabeth Dugmore Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 20 Keira Barton York 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 21 Dani Pegram Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 22 Mia Berry Surrey 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 2 23 Sammie Clarke Exeter 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 24 Alice Hawkins York 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 25 Eilidh McQuillan Glasgow 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 26 (G) Kanari Yamazaki Oxford 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 27 Gabriella Williams Loughborough 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 28 Ella Payne Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 29 Abigael Rouvillois Surrey 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 30 Abi Morris Newcastle 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 31 Alex Fletcher Bournemouth 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 32 Daisy Hadley Exeter 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 33 Beth Austin Loughborough 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 3 34 Anushka Shah Warwick 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 35 Anna Bowyer Birmingham 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 36 Emma Kramp Loughborough 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 37 Mia Greenwood Sheffield 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 38 Jessica Angel Sheffield 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 39 Verity Kinch Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 40 Lily Scully Portsmouth 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 41 Jessica Mole UWE 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 42 Amber Leeper UCLan 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 43 Izzy Cassidy East Anglia 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 44 Lola Burrow Sheffield 
TRI Level 4 Women 1 4 45 Ella McBride Edge Hill 
      
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 1 Harry Thompson Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 2 Benjamin Cadell Birmingham 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 3 Bailey Woodford Exeter 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 4 Luke Chandler Warwick 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 5 Charlie Barnfather Sheffield 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 6 Lewis Galloway Stirling 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 7 Connor Masterton Stirling 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 8 Alexander Feakins Keele 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 9 Máté Novák Edinburgh 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 10 Giovanni Guzzi Glasgow 
TRI Level 5 Men 1 6 11 Mark Jellett Bournemouth 
      
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 1 Charlotte Pinnick Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 2 Libby Salter Edge Hill 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 3 Victoria Cook East Anglia 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 4 Freja Welsby Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 5 Ellie Panton Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 6 Nora Levy Southampton 
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TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 7 Kirsty Ghobrial Southampton 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 8 Ella Wiseman Sheffield 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 9 Isabel Jeffery Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 10 Fran Burns Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 11 Gemma Collins St Andrews 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 12 Caitlin Frampton Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 1 13 Roanna Reid Liverpool 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 14 Alicja Flasinska Portsmouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 15 Keirah Fretwell Sheffield 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 16 Lauren Vallance Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 17 Elitsa Ilieva Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 18 Emily Hoyle Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 19 Libby Kilbourne UCLan 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 20 Lucy Chambers Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 21 Mel Martin UCLan 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 22 Julia Skrzypon Portsmouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 23 Evie Buckley Liverpool John Moores 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 24 Victoria Joyce York 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 2 25 Izzy Philp Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 26 Emilia Ace Southampton 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 27 Nell Whitby Birmingham 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 28 Jaz Bullock Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 29 Teagan Wareing Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 30 Katie Appleby Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 31 Erin-Lee Donoghue Edge Hill 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 32 Maisie Brownsell Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 33 Rhianna Coles Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 34 Isabelle Taylor Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 35 Evie Moss Loughborough 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 36 Maisie Hutchinson Edge Hill 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 3 37 Isabel Maybury Lancaster 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 38 Amelia Wilson Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 39 Claudia Harrison Birmingham 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 40 Niamh Ashcroft Sheffield 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 41 Lauren Mai Copley Surrey 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 42 Erika Jones Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 43 Rose Williamson Bournemouth 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 44 Charlotte Moss Birmingham 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 45 Mia Pizzey Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 46 Charlie Atkinson Southampton 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 47 Hannah Fleming York 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 48 Hannah Mason Cardiff 
TRI Level 5 Women 1 4 49 Julia Sobiech Edinburgh 
      
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 1 Miles Foreman Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 2 Ralfie Clark East Anglia 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 3 Andrew Stroev St Andrews 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 4 Farley Thake Southampton 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 5 Thomas Gardner Surrey 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 6 Zachary Hamson Southampton 
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TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 7 Nathan Healey Southampton 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 8 Jack Fraser Loughborough 
TRI Level 6 Men 1 4 9 Rahul Prabhu Glasgow 
      
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 1 Ruth Clements Surrey 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 2 Ellie Baskett Southampton 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 3 Holly Riddell UCLan 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 4 Isabelle Heap Cardiff 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 5 Kiera Morris Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 6 Heather Cartledge Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 7 Olivia Cook Southampton 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 8 Milly Henley Dundee 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 9 Isabel Best Stirling 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 10 Mia O’Brien Edinburgh 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 11 Lianna Hooper East Anglia 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 12 Freya Dingley Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 1 13 Hannah Savident Oxford Brookes 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 14 Lara Fenner Lancaster 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 15 Zoe Clarke Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 16 Rebecca Smith Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 17 Elise Lewis Bolton 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 18 Amelie Partington Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 19 Jessie Bakare Portsmouth 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 20 Charlotte Boniface Loughborough 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 21 Farrah Perkins Surrey 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 22 Sarah Kennish Loughborough 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 23 Elizabeth Bartlett East Anglia 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 24 Ellie French Sheffield 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 25 Rosie Whittington East Anglia 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 2 26 Charlotte Hall Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 27 Petra Demjan Southampton 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 28 Emily Snelling Glasgow 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 29 Alexia Bath Liverpool 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 30 Amy Martin Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 31 Isabella Pugh Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 32 Amelia Ferris Portsmouth 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 33 Gwendoline Lyon Cardiff 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 34 Kirsty Lunkuse-Lutaaya Surrey 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 35 Meg Churchill Cardiff 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 36 Sian-Louise Beswick Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 37 Hester Peart York 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 38 Amy Jones De Montfort 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 3 39 Chloe Mathias Portsmouth 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 40 Leah Murray Edinburgh 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 41 Rheya Monerasinghe St Andrews 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 42 Amina Humayun Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 43 Sade Phillips Bournemouth 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 44 Lucy Marsden Newcastle 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 45 Jenn Spratt Warwick 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 46 Niamh Hewitson Edge Hill 
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TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 47 Hannah McGurn Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 48 Jeannie Kealey Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 49 Jasmin Bhogal UCLan 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 50 Jemma Kelly Nottingham Trent 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 51 Hannah Robathan Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 4 52 Thea Haines Loughborough 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 53 Jade Coleman Bolton 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 54 Georgia Cherry UWE 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 55 Poppy Bostock Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 6 Women 1 5 56 Boroka Pasztor Oxford 
      
TRI Level 7 Men 1 6 1 Joe Akehurst Warwick 
TRI Level 7 Men 1 6 2 Amraj Mann Warwick 
TRI Level 7 Men 1 6 3 Jack Bauermeister Loughborough 
TRI Level 7 Men 1 6 4 Ashwinkrishna Azhagesh Southampton 
TRI Level 7 Men 1 6 5 Zack Phipps Southampton 
      
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 1 Anna Tillotson St Andrews 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 2 Emma Rees Surrey 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 3 Colleen Rogers Exeter 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 4 Sophia Mallender Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 5 Emily Porter-Brown Cardiff 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 6 Dorothy Collins Warwick 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 7 Jess Sharp Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 8 Charlotte Ennis Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 9 Kate Chambers Keele 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 10 Maria Morgan Bolton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 11 Abi Smith Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 12 Madalina Craciun Bolton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 1 13 Millie Craven Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 14 Maisie Apps Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 15 Nasya Chua Warwick 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 16 Talia Boyt Southampton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 17 Megan Adams East Anglia 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 18 Mary Tomlinson Southampton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 19 Emily Seddon Bolton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 20 Caitlin Elliott Surrey 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 21 (G) Lauren Matthews Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 22 Destany Mills Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 23 Sarah Fish Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 24 Chelise Wallace UCLan 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 25 Molly King Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 2 26 Shannon Brider Southampton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 27 Amy Pryke Bolton 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 28 Marie Dunand Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 29 Safia Blofeld Bournemouth 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 30 June Kew Sheffield 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 31 Lea Kupcova Sheffield 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 32 Alex Mia Marti Gloucestershire 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 33 Amy Mano Warwick 
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TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 34 Jena Norrell Royal Holloway 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 35 Amelie Taylor-Carruthers Lancaster 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 36 Natalie Arias Warwick 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 37 Olivia Campbell Sheffield Hallam 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 38 Caitlin Rogerson Cardiff 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 3 39 Skye Davis UCLan 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 40 Hannah Young Bournemouth 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 41 Maria Brear UCLan 
TRI Level 7 Women 1 4 42 Coran Godfrey Bournemouth 
      
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 1 Sophie Sigsworth Stirling 
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 2 Amelie Lewis Southampton 
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 3 Sophie Ransom Loughborough 
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 4 Olivia Bennison Oxford 
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 5 Ruth Wright Stirling 
TRI Disability Level 1 Women 1 5 6 Angel Enahoro Bournemouth 
      
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 1 Taylor Finnigan Durham 
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 2 Ceilidh Monaghan Southampton 
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 3 Felicity Barker Edge Hill 
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 4 Chloe Salisbury Edge Hill 
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 5 Hollie Winters Bournemouth 
TRI Disability Level 2 Women 1 5 6 Kate Frost Cambridge 
      
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 1 Amy Patchett & Jenna Torrie Loughborough 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 2 Catrise Hart & Nuhu Jean Abeka Portsmouth 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 3 Arran Stannard-Heap & Louis Whittome Warwick 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 4 Emma Frost & Olivia Webb Sheffield 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 5 Daniel Cotta & Henry Baynes Southampton 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 6 Johannes Schipp von Branitz & Joshua Moules Nottingham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 7 Sofiya Mason & Jonathon Henderson Dundee 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 8 Bashar Alturk & Megan Taylor Leeds 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 9 Rebecca Stobbart & Ben Whyatt Durham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 4 10 Isaac Broadhurst & Rhys Harding East Anglia 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 11 Emily Kerr & Jamie Wilson Stirling 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 12 Anna Bambrook & Millie Evans Birmingham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 13 Tegan Bailey & Lauren Turner Birmingham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 14 Ben Baillie-Young & Ella Feltham Durham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 15 Mathilda Ellis & Sam Craig Edinburgh 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 16 Evan Edwards & Sophie Thomas Glasgow 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 17 Mollie Jervis & Ruby Markham Nottingham 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 18 Annie Henderson & Morgan Musgrove Sheffield 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 19 Harry Davis & Luke Grewer Warwick 
TRS Level 1 Mixed 2 5 20 Chad Godwin & Sydney Kelly Loughborough 
      
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 1 Gemma Gibson & Noah Harwood Southampton 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 2 Olive Ullyatt & Samantha Smith Warwick 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 3 Dan Smith & Franklin Wong Warwick 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 4 Chloe Rollins & Maisie Button Edinburgh 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 5 Chardonnay Bradshaw-Shallow & Chloe Vidal De Saintignon Warwick 
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TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 6 Flynn Pattinson & Poppy Dale UCLan 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 7 Olivia Kettlewell & Amy Darragh Birmingham 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 1 8 Hannah Young & Niamh McGrath York 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 9 Layla Barrett & Madeline Waldock Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 10 Anna Fullard & Elinor Greenshields Edinburgh 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 11 Katie Pain & Millie Goodwin Southampton 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 12 Ed Mewes & Isabel Lasseter Warwick 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 13 Lili Taylor-Statham & Lucy Ritchie Glasgow 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 14 Beth Gyatt & Chris Layton Southampton 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 15 Oscar Kerr & Karia Hartung Royal Holloway 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 16 Lucy Ross & Sophie Mundy Cardiff 
TRS Level 2 Mixed 2 2 17 Anastacia Palmer & Honey Sargeant Southampton 
      
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 1 Anushka Shah & James Elcock Warwick 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 2 Ellie Panton & Jasmine Bullock Cardiff 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 3 Megan Goss & Joe Ingoldsby York 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 4 Mel Martin & Amber Leeper UCLan 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 5 Ella Wiseman & Mia Greenwood Sheffield 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 6 Izzy Cassidy & Victoria Cook East Anglia 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 7 Rachael Elliott & Cyrus Richards UCLan 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 8 Amber Thomas & Kirsty Ghobrial Southampton 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 9 Christopher Woolcock & Libby Kilbourne UCLan 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 10 Charlie Atkinson & Nora Levy Southampton 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 11 Ella Payne & Megan Sewell Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 3 Mixed 1 6 12 Thomas Salisbury & Katie Roberts Birmingham 
      
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 1 Lianna Hooper & Megan Adams East Anglia 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 2 Kiera Morris & Abigail Smith Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 3 Amelie Partington & Millie Craven Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 4 Amy Mano & Joe Akehurst Warwick 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 5 Shannon Brider & Talia Boyt Southampton 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 6 Ruth Clements & Emma Rees Surrey 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 6 Skye Davis & Chelise Wallace UCLan 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 7 Jenn Spratt & Miles Foreman Warwick 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 5 9 Farley Thake & Zack Phipps Southampton 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 10 Sophie Hoskins & Zoe Stinton-Brownbridge Warwick 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 11 Ellie Baskett & Olivia Cook Southampton 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 12 Amy Martin & Marie Dunand Royal Holloway 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 13 Heather Cartledge & Charlotte Hall Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 14 Ceilidh Monaghan & Petra Demjan Southampton 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 15 Holly Riddell & Jasmine Bhogal UCLan 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 16 Maddie Jennings & Rebecca Smith Warwick 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 17 Sian-Louise Beswick & Sophia Mallender Sheffield Hallam 
TRS Level 4 Mixed 1 6 18 Maisie Apps & Jess Sharp Sheffield Hallam 
      
DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 1 Jakob Eilerts de Haan Coventry 
DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 2 Johannes Schipp von Branitz Nottingham 
DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 3 Matthew Harris-Pernet Birmingham 
DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 4 Daniel Cotta Southampton 
DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 5 Chad Godwin Loughborough 
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DMT FIG Level Men 1 6 6 Rhyse Oliveri Wolverhampton 
      
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 1 Evan Edwards Glasgow 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 2 Maddi Tarrant Birmingham 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 3 Natasha Gordon Liverpool 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 4 Rachel Tapster Portsmouth 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 5 Elizabeth Lowings Kent 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 6 Anabel Edem Bucks New 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 7 Sophie Thomas Glasgow 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 8 Lois Beckwith Marjon 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 9 Hannah Brown Strathclyde 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 10 Zara Harvey Coventry 
DMT FIG Level Women 1 5 11 Kirsty Way Southampton 
      
DMT Level 1 Men 1 1 1 Louis Baldry Southampton 
DMT Level 1 Men 1 1 2 Joshua Moules Nottingham 
DMT Level 1 Men 1 1 3 Will Atkins Oxford 
      
DMT Level 1 Women 1 1 1 Lucy Ritchie Glasgow 
DMT Level 1 Women 1 1 2 Emily Kerr Stirling 
DMT Level 1 Women 1 1 3 Tegan Bailey Birmingham 
DMT Level 1 Women 1 1 4 Emma Simpson Nottingham Trent 
DMT Level 1 Women 1 1 5 Sydney Kelly Loughborough 
      
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 1 Henry Baynes Southampton 
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 2 Noah Welland Nottingham 
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 3 Max McCourt Stirling 
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 4 Ben Jones Liverpool 
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 5 Noah Harwood Southampton 
DMT Level 2 Men 1 3 6 Flynn Pattinson UCLan 
      
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 1 Teri Niven Bournemouth 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 2 Beth Austin Loughborough 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 3 Carly Ireland UHI 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 4 Mollie Jervis Nottingham 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 5 Jessica Bryant Southampton 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 6 Millie Goodwin Southampton 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 7 Sasha Bird Surrey 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 8 Amy Patchett Loughborough 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 9 Phoebe Metcalf Newcastle 
DMT Level 2 Women 1 2 10 Rosa Ironmonger Loughborough 
      
DMT Level 3 Men 2 4 1 Christopher Woolcock UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Men 2 4 2 Benjamin Johnson Southampton 
DMT Level 3 Men 2 4 3 Rahul Prabhu Glasgow 
DMT Level 3 Men 2 4 4 Cyrus Richards UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Men 2 4 5 Ryan Sargent Southampton 
      
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 1 Libby Kilbourne UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 2 Emilia Ace Southampton 

COMPETITOR TIMETABLES | VERSION 1 | PAGE 15 



 

DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 3 Poppy Dale UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 4 Amelie Partington Sheffield Hallam 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 5 Emma Kramp Loughborough 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 6 Alexandra Mulvey Loughborough 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 7 Kirsty Lunkuse-Lutaaya Surrey 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 8 Layla Barrett Sheffield Hallam 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 9 Rachael Elliott UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 1 10 Mel Martin UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 11 Amber Leeper UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 12 Emily Tatham UCLan 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 13 Gemma Gibson Southampton 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 14 Mia Berry Surrey 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 15 Zoe Hobby Loughborough 
DMT Level 3 Women 2 2 16 Kateryna Mykytenko Glasgow 
      
DMT Level 4 Men 2 4 1 Zack Phipps Southampton 
DMT Level 4 Men 2 4 2 Zachary Hamson Southampton 
DMT Level 4 Men 2 4 3 Farley Thake Southampton 
      
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 1 Evie Moss Loughborough 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 2 Maria Brear UCLan 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 3 Skye Davis UCLan 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 4 Chelise Wallace UCLan 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 5 Millie Craven Sheffield Hallam 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 6 Holly Riddell UCLan 
DMT Level 4 Women 2 3 7 Jasmin Bhogal UCLan 
      
DMT Disability Level 1 Women 2 3 1 Sophie Sigsworth Stirling 
DMT Disability Level 1 Women 2 3 2 Sophie Ransom Loughborough 
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